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USB TYPE-C PIN ASSIGNMENTS

SIGNAL NAMEPIN NUMBER

 A1 GND

 A4

VBUS

CC1 A5

A6

 A7

 A8

 A9

 A12

 B12

 B9

 B8

 B7

 B6

 B5

 B4

 B1

Dp1

Dn1

SBU1

VBUS

GND GND

VBUS

CC2

Dp2

Dn2

SBU2

VBUS

GND
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出料方向

2.上帶 剝力力為：0.1~1.3
 PEELING OFF FORCE OF TOP TAPE:0.1~1.3N(10.2gf~130gf)
   出貨'運輸過程中一定注意：
 THIS REQUIREMENT SHOULD BE APPLIED AT SHIPMENT：
   卷帶在運輸過程中不能散開
 PEELING OFF SHOULD NOT BE ALLOWED DURING TRANSPORTATION

NOTES

    1.帶子引導長度
      LEAD TAPE LENGTH
             出料方向
     PULL OUT DIRECTEON

出料方向

1 REEL
= 1000 PCS

TAPE & REEL 14 PCS

1 CARTON
=14 REELS
=14000 PCS

DIMENSIONS:
33.5X33.5X30.5

BOX

LABEL

产品

后空 前空

------------

Carton

140001000

Weight (Kg)(Packing Capacity)

G.W./Box

產品料號

boxs/Cartonpcs/box(Product No.) N.W./PcsPcs/Box N.W./Box

包裝容量 重量  

(The detail of the packing)包裝明細表 
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